1-800-366-5412  |  encoder.com  |  sales@encoder.com
Page 1 of 3
 © 2023 Encoder Products Company, V1.0 10/24/2023
M O D E L  A 3 6 R  -  A B S O L U T E  T H R U - B O R E  /  B L I N D  H O L L O W  B O R E  E N C O D E R
FEATURES
Single turn/multi-turn absolute encoder (22 Bit ST / 24 Bit MT)
High resolution, high accuracy, high performance
BiSS C or SSI communication protocols

Robotics, Servo and Stepper Motors, Autonomous Guided Vehicles, Telescopes, Antennas, Wind
Turbines, Medical Scanners, Elevators, Lifts, Rotary and X/Y Positioning Tables, Linear Actuators
MODEL A36R ORDERING GUIDE
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
Ø36 mm
Mechanical Electrical
SINGLE TURN
RESOLUTION
01 to 22  Bit
COMMUNICATION
PROTOCOL
SG SSI Gray Code4
SB SSI Binary4
BC BiSS C4
CONNECTOR TYPE
RMH Radial mount
header (no cable)6
F00 Fixed cable in feet6
M00 Fixed cable in
meters⁷
BATTERY OPTION
 No battery (Std)
EB Fixed embedded
battery cable⁷
SEALING
 IP50 (Std)
S1 IP64⁸
BORE SIZE
04 4 mm
05 5 mm
06 6 mm
08 8 mm
10 10 mm
A3 3/16", 0.1875"
A4 1/4", 0.2500"
A5 5/16", 0.3125"
A6 3/8", 0.3750"
MODEL
TB Thru-bore
HB Blind hollow
bore
22 24L CW SB V3 RMHA36R _ _ SC10
NOTES:
1 The Normal power option is intended for applications where multi-turns counting data does not need to be retained after a power interruption. This option does not include the low power circuit required to maintain turns
counting during a power interruption. Turns counting data is retained when a back-up or UPS power source is available to power the entire encoder. Please refer to the A36R Technical Reference Manual for detailed information.
2 The Low power option includes a low power circuit inside the encoder to track and maintain the turns counting data during power interruptions. A small battery or power source, external to the encoder maintains turns
counting data.
3 The count direction must be specified at time of order and may not be changed later.
4 Please refer to the A36R Technical Reference Manual at encoder.com
5 See Input Voltage under Specifications (next page) for max temperature ratings.
6 For fixed cable lengths, enter F (feet) or M (meters) plus cable length. Example: F02 = 2 feet of cable or M02 = 2 meters of cable. For mating connectors, cables, and cord sets see Model A36R at encoder.com.
7 The fixed embedded battery cable is only available for Low power circuit encoders. Minimum total cable length for EB option is 30 cm (1 foot).
8 Only available for blind hollow bore Model A36RHB with fixed cable. Not available for RMH connector.
9 Please refer to Technical Bulletin TB-100: When to Choose the CE Mark at encoder.com.
INPUT VOLTAGE⁵
V3 5-24 VDC
TEMP RANGE
 -20° to 85° C (Std)
T6 -40° to 100° C
T7 -40° to 120° C
MULTI-TURN RESOLUTION
00N Single turn only
XXN XX = Multi-turn Bits (01-24), and
N = Normal power consumption1
XXL XX = Multi-turn Bits (01-24), and
L = Low power circuit for long
term battery backup2
MOUNTING
SA 1.812" (46 mm) Two-
hole flex mount
SB 1.142" (29 mm)
Slotted flex mount
SC 1.2795" (32.5 mm)